LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI EXCELLENCE
CADETS(TES) DE DIJON

Epreuves

-40 -

5 7pts) ARNAUD Laurine (11,0CC) JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

-48 -
NC MAZENOD Ines (34, 0CC) ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

-57 .

#+10pts) MELIS Emma (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

NC LEBRAN Melody (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
NC +10pts) REED Emilie (11, 0CC) JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

-63 .
NC BEZOUAOUIA Thara (34,0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

'70 v

5 BENOIT Camille (48, OCC) JC MARVEJOLS



NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

HOUZIR Adam (34, OCC)

ARNAUD Dorian (11, OCC)

MOHEDANO Axel (66, 0CC )

MAROUDI Mehdi (34, 0CC)

CABROL Lilian (11,0CC)

COUGNON Joan (66,0CC )

MAKHMAEV MACAREL Ramzan (34, 0CC)

PUCHLY Thomas (34, 0CC)

-73

-81

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

JUDO CLUB BANYULS

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

J.C.CATALAN

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC



